
Pos. 

 

2/R/1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

2/R/2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

2/S/1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

2/S/2 

1 

2 

3 

 

4/R/3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

St.Nr. 

23 

7 

8 

25 

21 

29 

33 

38 

37 

75 

13 

9 

10 

44 

34 

65 

26 

6 

22 

28 

77 

27 

66 

49 

56 

41 

270 

58 

18 

50 

14 

47 

15 

17 

19 

20 

337 

Name 

Markus Denk 

Daniel Sailer 

Roman Steinbauer 

Roman Helm 

Alexander + Kavalir 

Klaudius Nagel 

Gregor + Kavalir 

Andreas Papst 

Michael + Lesky 

Wolfgang Schmid 

Oliver Walton 

Daniel Wostry 

Josef Roman Spiessl 

Mario Kuprian 

Dietmar Matscher 

Marlies L Brunthaler 

Karel Kucera 

Luka Marko Groselj 

Martina L Patka 

Peter Mistelbauer 

Benedikt Brutti 

Katharina * L Dornhofer 

Andreas + Langeder 

Florian + Janits 

Ronny Büchner 

Katharina L Deycmar 

Jürgen * + Dornhofer 

Nikolay Stefanov 

Alex Steiner 

Fritz Starnberg 

Günther Denk 

Tomas  +  Micanek 

Martin Jansa 

Stefan + Kohl 

Anton Brunthaler 

Günther + Steffe 

Stefan + Asseg 

Make 

Bmw E46 328i 

Bmw E30 328i 

Bmw E36 325i 

Bmw E21 325i 

Bmw E36 328i 

Bmw E36 328i 

Bmw E36 328i 

Ford  S corp io C os w orth  

Bmw E36 325i 

B m w  Jäg erm eis ter V 8 

Bmw E39 M5 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 200 SX14 

Nissan Silvia 200Sx 

Bmw E30 M5 

Bmw M3 

Bmw E36 M3 

Bmw E36 Compact 

Mazda Mx5 

Bmw E30 325i 

Mazda Mx5 

Mazda Mx5 

Bmw E36 323ti 

Bmw E30 318 

Bmw E36 325i 

Bmw E36 325i 

Mazda Mx5 

Nissan 200SX 

Bmw E39 M5 

Bmw E36 M3 

Audi A4 Turbo 

Mitsubishi Evo IX 

Mitsubishi Evo IX 

Mitsubishi Evo VIII 

S u b a r u  I m p r e z a  W R X  S T I  

Mitsubishi Evo x 

S u ba r u  I m p r e z a  W R X  ST i  

Klasse 

2/R/1 

2/R/1 

2/R/1 

2/R/1 

2/R/1 

2/R/1 

2/R/1 

2/R/1 

2/R/1 

2/R/2 

2/R/2 

2/R/2 

2/R/2 

2/R/2 

2/R/2 

2/R/2 

2/R/2 

2/S/1 

2/S/1 

2/S/1 

2/S/1 

2/S/1 

2/S/1 

2/S/1 

2/S/1 

2/S/1 

2/S/1 

2/S/2 

2/S/2 

2/S/2 

4/R/3 

4/R/3 

4/R/3 

4/R/3 

4/R/3 

4/R/3 

4/R/3 

Runden 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Gesamtzeit 

1:51.530 

1:52.513 

1:53.476 

1:54.385 

1:59.672 

2:11.234 

2:20.211 

2:33.205 

2:56.804 

1:40.966 

1:41.891 

1:45.736 

1:49.803 

1:49.948 

1:55.399 

2:11.177 

2:14.679 

1:55.957 

2:03.019 

2:09.192 

2:13.909 

2:14.120 

2:19.905 

2:24.062 

2:45.137 

2:49.566 

3:03.365 

2:03.527 

2:12.878 

2:30.797 

1:55.341 

1:57.187 

2:09.873 

2:30.173 

2:38.051 

2:38.727 

2:41.582 

R1. Gesamtzeit 

58.324 

56.496 

57.792 

58.526 

1:00.001 

1:05.773 

1:04.123 

1:08.470 

1:18.356 

50.349 

50.913 

52.731 

54.100 

57.294 

57.518 

1:04.427 

1:06.512 

58.047 

1:00.571 

1:04.047 

1:06.042 

1:07.241 

1:09.696 

1:14.546 

1:27.183 

1:30.771 

1:32.094 

58.843 

1:13.811 

1:17.358 

57.095 

58.095 

1:08.781 

1:18.743 

1:22.809 

1:22.421 

1:28.583 

R2. Gesamtzeit 

53.206 

56.017 

55.684 

55.859 

59.671 

1:05.461 

1:16.088 

1:24.735 

1:38.448 

50.617 

50.978 

53.005 

55.703 

52.654 

57.881 

1:06.750 

1:08.167 

57.910 

1:02.448 

1:05.145 

1:07.867 

1:06.879 

1:10.209 

1:09.516 

1:17.954 

1:18.795 

1:31.271 

1:04.684 

59.067 

1:13.439 

58.246 

59.092 

1:01.092 

1:11.430 

1:15.242 

1:16.306 

1:12.999 

R3. Gesamtzeit 

 

Gedruckt: 19.06.2016 12:06:13 

Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung             Joe Rittner 

Rennleiter                              Thomas (Blass) Leichtfried 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Wachauring 

DUNLOP Driftchallenge 2016 Lebring 2 
Lebring 2 

Nach Wertungslauf 2 

Lebring 2 1,000 km 


